
Call 843-332-1135 and select option #2  to schedule

your virtual appointment today!

LIHEAP
LOW-INCOME HOME ENERGY ASSISTANCE PROGRAM

COVID-19 BENEFITS PROGRAM

Required

Documents

*Identification Card
*Social Security

Cards for everyone in
household

*Most recent (3)
electric or propane

bills
*Proof of Household

Income

150%

2020 HHS Poverty Guidelines

Family 
Size

Monthly
Income

Yearly
Income

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

$1,595
$2,155
$2,715
$3,275
$3,835
$4,395
$4,955
$5,515

$19,140
$25,860
$32,580
$39,300
$46,020
$52,740
$59,460
$66,180



Eligibility Documents

Needed

*Identification Card
*High School

Enrollment Verification
*Social Security Cards

for everyone in
household

*Proof of Household
Income

Family 
Size

Monthly
Income

Yearly
Income

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Program Benefits
*Character Development                     *Academic Support

*Financial Literacy                         *Life Skills Development
*Self-Empowerment                                  *Youth Employment

Call 843-332-1135 and select option #2  to get enrolled today!

200%

2020 HHS Poverty Guidelines

$2,126.67
$2,873.33
$3,620.00
$4,366.67
$5,113.33
$5,860.00
$6,606.67
$7,353.33

$25,520
$34,480
$43,440
$52,400
$61,360
$70,320
$79,280
$88,240



Eligibility Documents

Needed

*Identification Card
*College Enrollment

Verification
*Social Security Cards

for everyone in
household

*Proof of Household
Income

Family 
Size

Monthly
Income

Yearly
Income

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Program Benefits
*Character Enhancement                     *Academic Support

*Financial Literacy                         *Life Skills Development
*Self-Empowerment                                  *Summer Employment

Call 843-332-1135 and select option #2  to get enrolled today!

College Student Program

200%

2020 HHS Poverty Guidelines

$2,126.67
$2,873.33
$3,620.00
$4,366.67
$5,113.33
$5,860.00
$6,606.67
$7,353.33

$25,520
$34,480
$43,440
$52,400
$61,360
$70,320
$79,280
$88,240



Eligibility Documents

Needed

*Identification Card
*Employment

Verification
*Social Security Cards

for everyone in
household

*Proof of Household
Income

Family 
Size

Monthly
Income

Yearly
Income

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Program Benefits
*Up to $750 tuition assistance at trade school or tech school

*Uniform Assistance not to exceed $250                        
*Payment for Pre-employment Physical/Background Checks

Call 843-332-1135 and select option #2  to inquire about availability!

Job Supportive Services Program

200%

2020 HHS Poverty Guidelines

$2,126.67
$2,873.33
$3,620.00
$4,366.67
$5,113.33
$5,860.00
$6,606.67
$7,353.33

$25,520
$34,480
$43,440
$52,400
$61,360
$70,320
$79,280
$88,240



Eligibility Documents

Needed

*Identification Card
*Social Security Cards

for everyone in
household

*Proof of Household
Income

Family 
Size

Monthly
Income

Yearly
Income

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Program Benefits

*Community Enrichment                    *Self-Empowerment
*Financial Literacy                         *Financial Stability

Call 843-332-1135 and select option #2  to inquire

 about enrollment today!

Senior Employment 

Program
200%

2020 HHS Poverty Guidelines

$2,126.67
$2,873.33
$3,620.00
$4,366.67
$5,113.33
$5,860.00
$6,606.67
$7,353.33

$25,520
$34,480
$43,440
$52,400
$61,360
$70,320
$79,280
$88,240



Call 843-332-1135 and select option #2  to schedule

your virtual appointment today!

CSBG
COMMUNITY SERVICES BLOCK GRANT

 COVID-19 BENEFITS PROGRAM

Required

Documents

*Identification Card
*Social Security

Cards for household
*Proof of Income for

Household 
*Water Bill
*Eviction

Notice/Lease
*Mortgage
Statement

200%

2020 HHS Poverty Guidelines

Family 
Size

Monthly
Income

Yearly
Income

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

$2,126.67
$2,873.33
$3,620.00
$4,366.67
$5,113.33
$5,860.00
$6,606.67
$7,353.33

$25,520
$34,480
$43,440
$52,400
$61,360
$70,320
$79,280
$88,240


