LIHEAP LOW-INCOME HOME ENERGY ASSISTANCE PROGRAM COVID-19 BENEFITS PROGRAM

County Community Action

ORIICY

Required Documents	150% 2020 HHS Poverty Guidelines		
*Identification Card	Family	Monthly	Yearly
*Social Security	Size	Income	Income
Cards for everyone in	1	\$1,595	\$19,140
household	2	\$2,155	\$25,860
*Most recent (3)	3	\$2,715	\$32,580
electric or propane	4	\$3,275	\$39,300
bills	5	\$3,835	\$46,020
* Proof of Household	6	\$4,395	\$52,740
Income	7	\$4,955	\$59,460
	8	\$5,515	\$66,180

Call 843-332-1135 and select option #2 to schedule your virtual appointment today!

LEADERSHA





Monthly	Yearly
Income	Income
\$2,126.67	\$25,520
\$2,873.33	\$34,480
\$3,620.00	\$43,440
\$4,366.67	\$52,400
\$5,113.33	\$61,360
\$5,860.00	\$70,320
\$6,606.67	\$79,280
\$7,353.33	\$88,240
	Income \$2,126.67 \$2,873.33 \$3,620.00 \$4,366.67 \$5,113.33 \$5,860.00 \$6,606.67

Program Benefits

*Character Development *Financial Literacy *Self-Empowerment * Academic Support * Life Skills Development * Youth Employment

Call 843-332-1135 and select option #2 to get enrolled today!



Eligibility Documents
Needed
*Identification Card
*College Enrollment
Verification
*Social Security Cards
for everyone in
household
* Proof of Household
Income

200% 2020 HHS Poverty Guidelines

Family	Monthly	Yearly
Size	Income	Income
1	\$2,126.67	\$25,520
2	\$2,873.33	\$34,480
3	\$3,620.00	\$43,440
4	\$4,366.67	\$52,400
5	\$5,113.33	\$61,360
6	\$5,860.00	\$70,320
7	\$6,606.67	\$79,280
8	\$7,353.33	\$88,240

Program Benefits

*Academic Support *Life Skills Development *Summer Employment

*Character Enhancement *Financial Literacy *Self-Empowerment

Call 843-332-1135 and select option #2 to get enrolled today!



Job Supportive Services Program

Eligibility Documents	200% 2020 HHS Poverty Guidelines		
Needed *Identification Card	Family Size	Monthly Income	Yearly Income
*Employment Verification	1 2	\$2,126.67	\$25,520
*Social Security Cards	2 3	\$2,873.33 \$3,620.00	\$34,480 \$43,440
for everyone in household	4 5	\$4,366.67	\$52,400
*Proof of Household	6	\$5,113.33 \$5,860.00	\$61,360 \$70,320
	7 8	\$6,606.67 \$7,353.33	\$79,280 \$88,240

Program Benefits

* Up to \$750 tuition assistance at trade school or tech school
* Uniform Assistance not to exceed \$250
* Payment for Pre-employment Physical/Background Checks

Call 843-332-1135 and select option #2 to inquire about availability!



Program



Eligibility Documents Needed *Identification Card *Social Security Cards for everyone in household *Proof of Household Income



200% 2020 HHS Poverty Guidelines

Family	Monthly	Yearly
Size	Income	Income
1	\$2,126.67	\$25,520
2	\$2,873.33	\$34,480
3	\$3,620.00	\$43,440
4	\$4,366.67	\$52,400
5	\$5,113.33	\$61,360
6	\$5,860.00	\$70,320
7	\$6,606.67	\$79,280
8	\$7,353.33	\$88,240

Program Benefits

*Community Enrichment *Financial Literacy *Self-Empowerment *Financial Stability

Call 843-332-1135 and select option #2 to inquire about enrollment today!



CCSBG COMMUNITY SERVICES BLOCK GRANT COVID-19 BENEFITS PROGRAM

Required Documents	200% 2020 HHS Poverty Guidelines		
*Identification Card	Family	Monthly	Yearly
*Social Security	Size	Income	Income
Cards for household	1	\$2,126.67	\$25,520
* Proof of Income for	2	\$2,873.33	\$34,480
Household	3	\$3,620.00	\$43,440
*Water Bill	4	\$4,366.67	\$52,400
* Eviction	5	\$5,113.33	\$61,360
Notice/Lease	6	\$5,860.00	\$70,320
*Mortgage	7	\$6,606.67	\$79,280
Statement	8	\$7,353.33	\$88,240



Call 843-332-1135 and select option #2 to schedule your virtual appointment today!

